ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE: 6143

INSTITUTION NAME: RESOURCE ACADEMIA (OKARA CAMPUS)
CITY: OKARA

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
6143-5-3-2230  KALEEM ULLAH ABDUL GHUFFAR SHAHID
6143-5-3-2231  MUHAMMAD ABDUL GHUFFAR SHAHID
6143-5-3-2233  TEHREEM ADEEL ADEEL EHSAN
6143-5-3-2239  ABDUL MOMIN ALl MEHMOOD
6143-5-3-2240  ALI ZAMIN ASHFAQ AHMAD
6143-5-3-2242 M. FAIZAN ASIF ALI

6143-5-3-2245  AREZ QAYYUM CH. ABDUL QAYYUM

6143-5-3-2247
6143-5-3-2248
6143-5-3-2249
6143-5-3-2251
6143-5-3-2254
6143-5-3-2256
6143-5-3-2257
6143-5-3-2264
6143-5-3-2265
6143-5-3-2266
6143-5-3-2271
6143-5-3-2272
6143-5-3-2279
6143-5-3-2283
6143-5-3-2285
6143-5-3-2290
6143-5-3-2294
6143-5-3-2298
6143-5-4-2235
6143-5-4-2237
6143-5-4-2238
6143-5-4-2252
6143-5-4-2253
6143-5-4-2255
6143-5-4-2258
6143-5-4-2259
6143-5-4-2267

NOOR MUHAMMAD
PEER GHOUS BILAL
ZEGHAM HASSAN
ZOHA HASSAN

ALI HAIDER

FAHEEL ABDULLAH
HIBA WAKEEL
SHANZEY FATIMA
M. SHAYAN
HAREEM FATIMA AZHAR
MAHNOOR NAWAZ
MEERAB

MINAHIL NAVEED
AMAL REHMAN

M. UMER RAFIQUE
MAHNOOR FATIMA
ALI ABDULLAH
FATIMA ZIA

SOHAIB AHMAD
WAQAR AHMAD
MOEZ AHMAD ZAIDI
SYED ALI HUSNAIN
MEERAB FATIMA
ABEER FATIMA
BILAL SOHAIL

M. AHMAD

JAZIB IMRAN

GHULAM RASOOL
GHULAM SABIR
HASSAN

HASSAN RAZA GILLANI
IRFAN HAIDER
KHURRUM SHEHZAD
KHURRUM WAKEEL
M. ARSHAD SAQIB

M. ASIF

M. AZHER KHAN

M. NAWAZ

M. SALEEM

NAVEED AHMED
SAEED-UR-REHMAN
SAJID RAFIQUE
SHAFQAT RASOOL
TARIQ JAVED
ZIA-UL-HAQ MASOOD
AHMAD KAMAL
AHSAN-UL-HAQ

ALI ATHAR ZAIDI
HUSNAIN RAZA GILLANI
IMRAN KHAN

IRSHAD AHMED
LIAQAT SOHAIL

M. TARIQ

M. IMRAN SAJID

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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41
45
31
30
43
43
39
31
31
31
23
25
39
64
43
28
40
47
31
28
24
38
23
31
43
39
31
39
39
43
43
71
39
43

54.67%
60.00%
41.33%
40.00%
57.33%
57.33%
52.00%
41.33%
41.33%
41.33%
30.67%
33.33%
52.00%
85.33%
57.33%
37.33%
53.33%
62.67%
41.33%
37.33%
32.00%
50.67%
30.67%
41.33%
57.33%
52.00%
41.33%
52.00%
52.00%
57.33%
57.33%
94.67%
52.00%
57.33%
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ROLL NO

6143-5-4-2273
6143-5-4-2280
6143-5-4-2281
6143-5-4-2286
6143-5-4-2287
6143-5-4-2293
6143-5-5-2232
6143-5-5-2241
6143-5-5-2243
6143-5-5-2250
6143-5-5-2260
6143-5-5-2268
6143-5-5-2269
6143-5-5-2274
6143-5-5-2275
6143-5-5-2277
6143-5-5-2278
6143-5-5-2288
6143-5-5-2299
6143-5-6-2228
6143-5-6-2229
6143-5-6-2234
6143-5-6-2246
6143-5-6-2262
6143-5-6-2270
6143-5-6-2282
6143-5-6-2292
6143-5-6-2295
6143-5-7-2236
6143-5-7-2244
6143-5-7-2261
6143-5-7-2263
6143-5-7-2276
6143-5-7-2284
6143-5-7-2289
6143-5-7-2291
6143-5-7-2296
6143-5-7-2297

STUDENT NAME
AMMAR ZIA
AHMAD FAROOQ
RAI SHAZIL ALI
SYED ALI JAFFER
AMAMMA MARRIAM
HABIBA TARIQ
MOEZ ABID
IBRAHIM ASIF
FARIA ASIF

SYED MUSA RAZA
AYESHA ABBAS

M. ZEDAN

M. AYYAN

HAZEEZ AHMAD
AMNA MAIJID
TAHA MUNAWER
ALl AHMAD
ALEEHA SHAFIQ
ZAEEM-UL-HAQ
ALI HUZAIFA
ANEEBA EMAN
ABDUL SUBHAN
EMAAN NOOR
AYESHA AHMAD
KHUBAIB NADEEM
IZZA RIZWAN
ABDULLAH TARIQ
M. ABDULLAH
FATIMA AHMAD YAR
ZEEMAL NAZ
ABDUL SABOOR
M. ABUBAKAR
SAIM NAEEM
NOOR-UL-AIN
SOBAN AHMAD
ADINA TAHIR
AREESHA ALI
ASAD ULLAH ZAHOOR

FATHER NAME

M. ZIA-UL-REHMAN
NAZIM ALI BHATTI
RAI. ALl AKBAR
SAQLAIN RAZA GILLANI
SARFRAZ AHMED
TARIQ AZIZ

ABID HUSSAIN

ASIF ALI

ASIF IQBAL

HASSAN RAZA GILLANI
M. ABBAS

M. ISHTIAQ

M. JAVED

M. ZEESHAN

MAJID RAFIQUE
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
NADEEM MURTAZA
SHAFIQ AHMED
ZIA-UL-HAQ MASOOD
ABDUL GHUFFAR SHAHID
ABDUL GHUFFAR SHAHID
ADNAN RASHEED
GHULAM RASOOL

M. AHMED SHANI

M. NADEEM
RIZWAN-UL-HAQ
TARIQ AZIZ

TARIQ JAVED

AHMAD YAR

ASIF IQBAL

M. AHMED SHANI

M. AKBAR ALl KHAN
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
SAIFULLAH QUDOOS
SHAFIQ AHMED
TAHIR HABIB KHAN
WARIS ALI

ZAHOOR AHMAD

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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75
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71
44
43
39
28
47
27
31
34
34
26
24
35
30
34
34
36
31
27
38
28
30
38
56
31
30
34
31
36
32
38
56
27
38
30
30
30
30

94.67%
58.67%
57.33%
52.00%
37.33%
62.67%
30.00%
34.44%
37.78%
37.78%
28.89%
26.67%
38.89%
33.33%
37.78%
37.78%
40.00%
34.44%
30.00%
42.22%
31.11%
33.33%
42.22%
62.22%
34.44%
33.33%
37.78%
34.44%
40.00%
35.56%
42.22%
62.22%
30.00%
42.22%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
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ROLLNO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 72
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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